Airfield Lighting Systems (UK) Ltd – Aviation House, Russell Gardens, Wickford, Essex, SS11 8BF, UK
www.alsukltd.co.uk   sales@alsukltd.co.uk   Phone: +44 (0)1702 547562
 –
Elevated Heliport lighting fittings are suitable for lighting and the beaconing of aero-
dromes on Approach, FATO, TLOF and Taxiway lighting areas.
They are designed specifically to signal the landing point on a Heliport.
Strong omnidirectional approach lights are made with white LED’s creating a straight
line along the preferred direction of approach on ground level heliports.

 Protection Class: IP 66
Applications and Codes
Type Code
HELY ELEVATED APPROACH AL-056-08WH-White
HELY ELEVATED FATO AL-057-03-WH-White
HELY ELEVATED TLOF AL-058-03-GR-Green
HELY ELEVATED TAXIWAY AL-010-03-BL-Blue
Dimensions
 Diameter: 65mm
 Height: 185mm
 Weight: 1kg